Ball Valves up to 3,000 psi
MA Series
Miniature ball valves rated up to 2000 psi
A Series
Compact ball valves rated up to 2,000 psi
B Series
Medium pressure ball valves rated 1,000 psi to 3,000 psi
SB Series
Panel mounting ball valves rated 1,000 psi to 3,000 psi
B & SB (Compression Ended)
Rated 1,000 psi to 3,000 psi
S Series
Sandwich style ball valve rated 1,000 psi to 3,000 psi
SSB Series
Fire safe ball valves rated up to 3,000 psi
How to order the above
An explanation of the part numbering system
 MA Series
Design Features
● One piece design - prevents accidental removal of the
internals when fitting or removing the valve from the
pipeline.
● Bi-directional floating ball design to ensure leak-proof
shut-off on pressure or vacuum.
● Manufactured from high integrity, certified (316ss)
barstock material.
● Smooth low torque 90° operation.
● Value for money, compact economical design.
● Compact overall length, reduced weight.
● Choice of trim materials.
● Available NPT, BSPP or BSPT threads.
● Temperature rating -50°C to 230°C.
● Available in female x female and male x female versions.
● Available in 316 stainless steel, other materials available.
● Anti-blow-out internally loaded stem for safety.
● Handle indicates open / closed position at a glance.
● Many options available such as locking devices,
mounting brackets, ‘C’ shaped handle.
● Full material traceability.
● 100% Hydrostatic factory testing.
● Materials of construction can be supplied to meet the
requirements of NACE MR-01-75 latest revision.
Part Numbers & Dimensional Details
St/St Part No.  Connections
Size
A B
(Bore)
C D E Cv Kv Weight
(Kgs)
Female / Female
MA2NS 1/4” NPT 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
MA2PS 1/4” BSPP 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
MA2TS 1/4” BSPT 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
Male / Female
MA2NS-1M 1/4” NPT 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
MA2PS-1MP 1/4” BSPP 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
MA2TS-1M 1/4” BSPT 46 5 18 56 32 1.7 1.4 0.1
Dims are in mm (Appx)
© 1999####################################### ###########################################################
REF: AVCAT2K014
REV: 00
90°A
                           D
                                        E
               C   B
General Information
Miniature ball valves
Rated up to 2,000 psi
High integrity barstock miniature ball valve, proven to be better
than cast type products at this size. The MA series ball valve is a
miniature version of the larger “A” series range. The “MA” series
has been designed to be lighter and more compact at 1/4” size
than the standard “A” series range of valves. The “MA” Series is
available in a variety of configurations to suit many applications
within the instrumentation, air distribution and general
engineering industries. The “MA” series is 2,000 psi as standard.
The valves come with a stainless steel lever handle as standard.
Other options such as a base mounting bracket are available.
0°
Stainless steel lever handle only.
Seat materials:   2000psi = RTFE       Seal materials:   Stem = RTFE See technical section for important additional valve data.
A Series  A Series
Design Features
● One piece design - prevents accidental removal of the

B
E
How to order valves up to 3,000 psi
Our part number system is made up of alphanumeric / generic code system as explained below.
An example is :-
1/2” NPT male x female 316 Stainless Steel bodied ‘B’ series ball valve,
Monel ® ball & stem, compact “T” bar handle rated 207 Bar (3,000 psi).
The part number shown below is made up using the system :-
H B 4 N S - 5 - 1 M
Socket weld and butt weld end connectors may be extended for thermal protection of the valve internals
NOTE 1: The pressure ratings quoted within our literature are maximum hydrostatic pressure ratings for the valves. Certain options available are the products / designs of other
manufacturers, Alco valves cannot accept any responsibility for these products unsuitability or failure in service.
NOTE 2: It is always advisable to refer to specific product literature or contact our technical sales department when ordering valves as some of these options are available only on certain
styles of valves. Any special end connections such as compression ends or butt / socket weld may limit the rated working pressure of the valve or component supplied in accordance  with
the relevant specification of design or use of that method of connection. The valve or component will still carry the maximum working pressure markings in accordance with the valve or
component design not the connection method as they vary.
© 1999
REF: AVCAT2K013
REV: 00
Blank  = Std Bore
F = Full bore
No letter = Standard rating
R = 2,000 psi (138) Bar
H = 3,000 psi (207) Bar
MA  = Mini A series one piece
A = Series Barstock, one piece
B = Series Barstock, three piece
S = Sandwich Style Series
SB = Square Body (Panel mounting)
SSB = Fire safe ball valves
XBV = 20,000 psi rated ball valve
XBV3 = 20,000 psi rated 3-way
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
6 = 3/4”
8 = 1”
10 = 1 1/4”
12 = 1 1/2”
16 = 2”
20 = 2 1/2”
24 = 3”
32 = 4”
B = Butt weld
F = Flanged
K = Twin ferrule
(compression ends)
N = NPT Female threads
P = BSPP Female threads
Q = Single ferrule
(compression ends)
S = Socket weld
T = BSPT Female threads
M16 = M16 x 1.5 metric
9/16 = 9/16 UN x 18 thread
B = Brass
C = C/Steel
D = Ali-Bronze
H = Hastalloy C
I = Incoloy 625
M = Monel 400
N = Cupro-Nickel
S = 316 St. St.
U = Duplex
Note:  Other specialist
material such as 6MO,
Super Duplex, Zirconium
are available
-U = Duplex
-5 = Monel 400
-6 = Incoloy
-7 = Ali-bronze
-8 = Hastalloy